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FACULTY SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 

2013 – 2014 
 

Senate President: Yanghee Kim 
President Elect: Doug Jackson-Smith 

Past President: Renee Galliher 
 
 

 
         Yanghee Kim, President 

Associate Professor, Department of Instructional Technology & Learning   
Sciences 

         Emma Eccles Jones College of Education & Human Services  
         E-mail: yanghee.kim@usu.edu    Office: EDUC 213  
         Phone: (435) 797-2653     UMC: 2830  
         Fax: (435) 797- 2693 
 

 
Doug Jackson-Smith, President Elect  
Professor, Department of Sociology, Social Work, & Anthropology  
College of Humanities and Social Sciences  
E-mail: doug.jackson-smith@usu.edu   Office: MAIN 216H  
Phone: (435) 797-0582     UMC: 0730  
Fax: (435) 797-1240 
 

 
Renee Galliher, Past President  
Associate Professor, Department of Psychology  
Emma Eccles Jones College of Education and Human Services  
E-mail: renee.galliher@usu.edu    Office: ED495  
Phone: (435) 797-3391     UMC: 2810  
Fax: (435) 797-1448  
 

  
 
   Stan L. Albrecht  

USU President  
E-mail: stan.albrecht @usu.edu    Office: MAIN 116  
Phone: (435) 797-7172     UMC: 1400  
Fax: (435) 797-1173  

     
 
 

Noelle Cockett  
Executive Vice President and Provost 

   E-mail: noelle.cockett@usu.edu   Office: MAIN 140 
   Phone: (435) 797-1167    UMC: 1435 
   Fax: (435) 797-3880 
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Dale Barnard  
Research Associate Professor, Department of Animal, Dairy and Veterinary 
Sciences 
College of Agriculture  
E-mail: dale.barnard@usu.edu    Office: AGSC 248  
Phone: (435) 797-2696     UMC: 4815  
Fax: (435) 797-2118 
 
 
 
Steven Mansfield 
Senior Lecturer, Department of Art and Design 
Caine College of the Arts 
E-mail: steven.mansfield@usu.edu  Office: FL 320E 
Phone: (435) 797-1566    UMC: 2910 
Fax: (435) 797-3412 
 
 
Glenn McEvoy  
Professor, Department of Management and Human Resources  
Jon M. Huntsman School of Business  
E-mail: glenn.mcevoy@usu.edu   Office: BUS 807  
Phone: (435) 797-2375     UMC: 3535  
Fax: (435) 797-1091 
 
 
 

      
     Jake Gunther 
     Professor, Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering 
     College of Engineering 
      E-mail: jake.gunther@usu.edu      Office: EL 172 
      Phone: (435) 797-7229       UMC: 4120 
      Fax 
 

 
 

  
  
 Robert Schmidt 
 Associate Professor, Department  of Environment & Society  

S.J. & Jessie E. Quinney College of Natural Resources 
E-mail: Robert.Schmidt@usu.ed   Office: NR 348 
Phone: (435) 797-2536    UMC: 5215 
Fax: (435) 797-4048 
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Vincent Wickwar  
Professor, Department of Physics  
College of Science  
E-mail: vincent.wickwar@usu.edu   Office: SER 28E  
Phone: (435) 797-3641     UMC: 4405  
Fax: (435) 797-2992 
 
 

 
 
Jennifer Duncan  
Associate Librarian  
Libraries  
E-mail: jennifer.duncan@usu.edu   Office: Library  
Phone: (435) 797-8148     UMC: 3000  
Fax: (435) 797-2880 
 
 
 
 
Lyle Holmgren  
Extension Professor, Livestock/4-H Agent  
County Extension Offices (Brigham City) 
E-mail: lyle.holmgren@usu.edu  Office: 01 South Main, 
Phone: (435) 695-2545     Brigham City 84302 
Fax: (435) 279-4400    UMC: 4900  

 
 

 
Robert Mueller 
Associate Professor,  Department of History 
Regional Campuses & Distance Education (Tooele) 
E-mail: robert.mueller@usu.edu  Office: TOTOCR 180 
Phone: (435) 882-6611    Tooele, UT  
Fax: (435) 882-7916    UMC: 5100 
 
 

 
 

        Jason Olsen 
        Assistant Professor, Department of English 
        USU Eastern (Price)      
        E-mail: Jason.olsen@usu.edu         Office: 
        Phone: 435-613-5329          UMC: 
        Fax: 
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Richard Clement 
Dean of Libraries 
Presidential Appointee  
E-mail: richard.clement@usu.edu   Office: LIB 250  
Phone: (435) 797-2631     UMC: 3000  
Fax: (435) 797-2880 
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